Position

Head Football Coach/Physical
Education Instructor

Head Baseball Coach/Physical
Education Instructor

Head Basketball Coach/Physical

Education Instructor

Other Positions Held

Head Softball Coach/Head Golf Athletic

Coach/Instructor

Head Cross Country
Coach/Physical Education
Instructor

Head Soccer Coach/Assistant
Baseball Coach/Instructor

Head Wrestling Coach/Physical
Education Instructor

Head Women's Soccer
Coach/Physical Education
Instructor

College Trainer

College Trainer
Administrative Secretary |
Adjunct Other Lab

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Director/Instructor

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Student Aide |

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

FCC - Athletics

Total Wages

$143,945

$135,103

$128,515

$126,185

$126,181

$117,341

$114,639

$106,093

$105,860

$88,713

$51,710

$45,810

$5,881

$318

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,737
$25,030
$24,525

$24,159

$24,235

$23,481

$23,249

$22,537

$21,744

$21,308

$19,467

$0

$188

$10



