Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Head Football Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$143,945	\$25,737
Head Baseball Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$135,103	\$25,030
Head Basketball Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$128,515	\$24,525
Head Softball Coach/Head Golf Coach/Instructor	Athletic Director/Instructor	State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$126,185	\$24,159
Head Cross Country Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$126,181	\$24,235
Head Soccer Coach/Assistant Baseball Coach/Instructor	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$117,341	\$23,481
Head Wrestling Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$114,639	\$23,249
Head Women's Soccer Coach/Physical Education Instructor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$106,093	\$22,537
College Trainer		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$105,860	\$21,744
College Trainer	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$88,713	\$21,308
Administrative Secretary I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$51,710	\$19,467
Adjunct Other Lab		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$45,810	\$0
Student Aide I	Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$5,881	\$188
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Athletics	\$318	\$10